
BOYS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Father Lopez Catholic HS 00:18:22.11 56

2 OC University HS 00:18:36.25 63

3 DeLand HS 00:18:52.50 80

4 Seabreeze HS 00:19:12.59 104

5 Circle Christian School 00:19:40.40 130

6 Spruce Creek HS 00:19:41.28 136

7 PO Atlantic HS 00:20:04.31 162

8 Taylor Middle-High School 00:20:15.72 175

9 Daytona Mainland 00:22:17.26 262

10 Deltona HS 00:21:45.11 271

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lake Mary Prep 00:23:36.45 4

Pine Ridge HS 00:19:39.69 3
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BOYS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Father Lopez Catholic HS 00:18:22.11 9 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 865 Seth Augustynowski 00:17:05.84 1

2 4 868 Andrew Gazzoli 00:17:31.76 4

3 14 873 Will Moore 00:18:51.04 13

4 15 872 Colin McDonnell 00:18:51.58 14

5 26 870 Daniel Martinez 00:19:30.34 24

6 30 874 Brendan O'Quinn 00:19:46.75 (28)

7 51 877 Brady van der burgt 00:20:50.45 (45)

2 OC University HS 00:18:36.25 8 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 889 Royce Eggert 00:17:07.97 2

2 9 898 Justin Martinez 00:18:30.96 8

3 13 887 Benjamin Bradley 00:18:49.18 12

4 22 897 William Lockrem 00:19:16.35 20

5 23 902 Tyler Sintscha 00:19:16.78 21

6 27 890 Caleb Elkind 00:19:41.31 (25)

7 35 893 Corey Johnson 00:20:05.40 (33)

3 DeLand HS 00:18:52.50 9 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 847 James Gannon 00:17:31.97 5

2 10 852 Ethan Myrick 00:18:31.68 9

3 19 862 Ian York 00:19:13.78 17

4 24 860 Hunter Wilson 00:19:19.70 22

5 29 855 Caleb Roberts 00:19:45.37 27

6 37 848 Riley Garrison 00:20:13.52 (35)

7 39 851 Elijah Morrow 00:20:20.48 (37)

4 Seabreeze HS 00:19:12.59 10 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 948 Tyler Herndon 00:17:31.46 3

2 12 942 Trent Crick 00:18:42.89 11

3 20 947 Hayden Herndon 00:19:14.24 18

4 33 952 John Myers 00:19:52.52 31

5 46 961 Frank Sinton 00:20:41.86 41

6 49 946 Cade Gallman 00:20:48.95 (43)

7 52 960 Noah Sibley 00:20:51.50 (46)

5 Circle Christian School 00:19:40.40 9 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 830 Grey Gibson 00:18:27.22 7

2 25 835 Joshua Prickett 00:19:20.66 23

3 28 834 Josiah Moury 00:19:43.87 26

4 36 831 Matthew Haak 00:20:11.76 34

5 45 837 Connor Wallace 00:20:38.50 40

6 67 838 Skyler Wassel 00:21:31.03 (55)

7 74 833 Levi Mollica 00:23:16.52 (61)

6 Spruce Creek HS 00:19:41.28 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 978 Daniel Reyes 00:18:08.91 6

2 16 979 Langston Scott 00:18:53.46 15
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BOYS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

3 31 977 Asher Ravede 00:19:50.07 29

4 47 968 Dean Cobb 00:20:44.31 42

5 50 969 Charles Cousin 00:20:49.65 44

7 PO Atlantic HS 00:20:04.31 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 921 darnell rooplal 00:18:39.06 10

2 21 918 Aiden Dixon 00:19:15.58 19

3 38 922 Zach Russell 00:20:14.87 36

4 55 919 Cameron Reynolds 00:21:01.54 48

5 59 924 Rushod Small 00:21:10.47 49

6 62 923 Barry Sherman 00:21:24.85 (51)

7 84 920 Ajianny Rivera 00:27:52.81 (66)

8 Taylor Middle-High School 00:20:15.72 6 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 998 Anthony Velazquez 00:19:03.07 16

2 32 997 Joshua Price 00:19:52.31 30

3 40 987 Arnulfo Cabrera Lopez 00:20:20.94 38

4 44 988 Ursi Castro 00:20:36.54 39

5 63 986 Steven Aguirre 00:21:25.75 52

6 73 994 Jose Mendez 00:23:04.11 (60)

9 Daytona Mainland 00:22:17.26 6 262

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 759 Juoey Short 00:20:04.68 32

2 54 760 Cole Bowman 00:20:59.14 47

3 69 761 Joshua Rodgers 00:21:55.02 57

4 75 764 Sean Baughman 00:23:26.64 62

5 80 762 Alonzo Bell 00:25:00.85 64

6 81 763 Caleb Shealy 00:25:01.15 (65)

10 Deltona HS 00:21:45.11 8 271

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 306 Kevin Kerns 00:21:12.60 50

2 64 305 Lincoln Davis 00:21:26.31 53

3 66 303 Freddy Tejeda 00:21:30.08 54

4 68 307 Josiah Tejeda 00:21:43.12 56

5 71 301 Zane Hair 00:22:53.45 58

6 72 304 Matthew Jackson 00:23:03.38 (59)

7 78 308 Kyle Yasses 00:24:34.15 (63)
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BOYS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 865 Seth Augustynowski SR 00:17:05.84 Father Lopez Catholic HS

2 2 889 Royce Eggert SO 00:17:07.97 OC University HS

3 3 948 Tyler Herndon JR 00:17:31.46 Seabreeze HS

4 4 868 Andrew Gazzoli SO 00:17:31.76 Father Lopez Catholic HS

5 5 847 James Gannon SO 00:17:31.97 DeLand HS

6 6 978 Daniel Reyes SR 00:18:08.91 Spruce Creek HS

7 7 830 Grey Gibson JR 00:18:27.22 Circle Christian School

8 0 905 Joshua Anderson SR 00:18:30.51 Pine Ridge HS

9 8 898 Justin Martinez SO 00:18:30.96 OC University HS

10 9 852 Ethan Myrick JR 00:18:31.68 DeLand HS

11 10 921 darnell rooplal SR 00:18:39.06 PO Atlantic HS

12 11 942 Trent Crick SR 00:18:42.89 Seabreeze HS

13 12 887 Benjamin Bradley SO 00:18:49.18 OC University HS

14 13 873 Will Moore JR 00:18:51.04 Father Lopez Catholic HS

15 14 872 Colin McDonnell SR 00:18:51.58 Father Lopez Catholic HS

16 15 979 Langston Scott JR 00:18:53.46 Spruce Creek HS

17 0 912 William Steinebach SO 00:19:01.96 Pine Ridge HS

18 16 998 Anthony Velazquez SR 00:19:03.07 Taylor Middle-High School

19 17 862 Ian York JR 00:19:13.78 DeLand HS

20 18 947 Hayden Herndon FR 00:19:14.24 Seabreeze HS

21 19 918 Aiden Dixon SO 00:19:15.58 PO Atlantic HS

22 20 897 William Lockrem SO 00:19:16.35 OC University HS

23 21 902 Tyler Sintscha SO 00:19:16.78 OC University HS

24 22 860 Hunter Wilson SR 00:19:19.70 DeLand HS

25 23 835 Joshua Prickett FR 00:19:20.66 Circle Christian School

26 24 870 Daniel Martinez SR 00:19:30.34 Father Lopez Catholic HS

27 (25) 890 Caleb Elkind SO 00:19:41.31 OC University HS

28 26 834 Josiah Moury SO 00:19:43.87 Circle Christian School

29 27 855 Caleb Roberts SR 00:19:45.37 DeLand HS

30 (28) 874 Brendan O'Quinn SR 00:19:46.75 Father Lopez Catholic HS

31 29 977 Asher Ravede JR 00:19:50.07 Spruce Creek HS

32 30 997 Joshua Price JR 00:19:52.31 Taylor Middle-High School

33 31 952 John Myers SR 00:19:52.52 Seabreeze HS

34 32 759 Juoey Short JR 00:20:04.68 Daytona Mainland

35 (33) 893 Corey Johnson FR 00:20:05.40 OC University HS

36 34 831 Matthew Haak SO 00:20:11.76 Circle Christian School

37 (35) 848 Riley Garrison SO 00:20:13.52 DeLand HS

38 36 922 Zach Russell SO 00:20:14.87 PO Atlantic HS

39 (37) 851 Elijah Morrow JR 00:20:20.48 DeLand HS

40 38 987 Arnulfo Cabrera Lopez SO 00:20:20.94 Taylor Middle-High School

41 0 881 Deven Hanstein SO 00:20:22.70 Lake Mary Prep

42 0 892 Aaron Hernandez SR 00:20:30.84 OC University HS

43 0 859 Reed Wilgers FR 00:20:34.26 DeLand HS

44 39 988 Ursi Castro FR 00:20:36.54 Taylor Middle-High School

45 40 837 Connor Wallace SR 00:20:38.50 Circle Christian School

46 41 961 Frank Sinton FR 00:20:41.86 Seabreeze HS

47 42 968 Dean Cobb JR 00:20:44.31 Spruce Creek HS

48 0 844 Diego De La Vega FR 00:20:46.45 DeLand HS

49 (43) 946 Cade Gallman FR 00:20:48.95 Seabreeze HS

50 44 969 Charles Cousin FR 00:20:49.65 Spruce Creek HS

51 (45) 877 Brady van der burgt SO 00:20:50.45 Father Lopez Catholic HS
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BOYS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

52 (46) 960 Noah Sibley JR 00:20:51.50 Seabreeze HS

53 0 966 Luke Tugwell SR 00:20:51.55 Seabreeze HS

54 47 760 Cole Bowman JR 00:20:59.14 Daytona Mainland

55 48 919 Cameron Reynolds SO 00:21:01.54 PO Atlantic HS

56 0 951 Leonard Marinaccio SR 00:21:01.64 Seabreeze HS

57 0 875 Logan Santamarnia FR 00:21:07.42 Father Lopez Catholic HS

58 0 869 Daniel Jimenez FR 00:21:08.56 Father Lopez Catholic HS

59 49 924 Rushod Small JR 00:21:10.47 PO Atlantic HS

60 50 306 Kevin Kerns SO 00:21:12.60 Deltona HS

61 0 940 Keven Collins JR 00:21:22.19 Seabreeze HS

62 (51) 923 Barry Sherman JR 00:21:24.85 PO Atlantic HS

63 52 986 Steven Aguirre SO 00:21:25.75 Taylor Middle-High School

64 53 305 Lincoln Davis SO 00:21:26.31 Deltona HS

65 0 911 Hunter Kemp SO 00:21:26.62 Pine Ridge HS

66 54 303 Freddy Tejeda JR 00:21:30.08 Deltona HS

67 (55) 838 Skyler Wassel FR 00:21:31.03 Circle Christian School

68 56 307 Josiah Tejeda SO 00:21:43.12 Deltona HS

69 57 761 Joshua Rodgers JR 00:21:55.02 Daytona Mainland

70 0 879 Ben Barth SO 00:22:28.92 Lake Mary Prep

71 58 301 Zane Hair JR 00:22:53.45 Deltona HS

72 (59) 304 Matthew Jackson SR 00:23:03.38 Deltona HS

73 (60) 994 Jose Mendez SO 00:23:04.11 Taylor Middle-High School

74 (61) 833 Levi Mollica 6th 00:23:16.52 Circle Christian School

75 62 764 Sean Baughman JR 00:23:26.64 Daytona Mainland

76 0 827 Caden Brock FR 00:23:50.20 Circle Christian School

77 0 836 Everett Rhoads 6th 00:24:23.44 Circle Christian School

78 (63) 308 Kyle Yasses FR 00:24:34.15 Deltona HS

79 0 883 Isaiah Lopez SO 00:24:34.86 Lake Mary Prep

80 64 762 Alonzo Bell SR 00:25:00.85 Daytona Mainland

81 (65) 763 Caleb Shealy FR 00:25:01.15 Daytona Mainland

82 0 302 Jeffrey Root JR 00:26:54.52 Deltona HS

83 0 880 Joshua Eppstein SO 00:26:59.31 Lake Mary Prep

84 (66) 920 Ajianny Rivera SR 00:27:52.81 PO Atlantic HS
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